

Schedule XLV Form N.134.

P.W.D. **TO2 TO Kharba Tak.**

खिडा - अफिम अमिल रिज DIVISION

SUB DIVISION

MB.No. - 2320 **खडास - अफिम**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Work - 1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
N/W- To & To Kharba.					
Under MR-3057					
Package no (MR-N/22-23 Bank-2/14)					
Year-22-2023					
Agreement No-04 MBD/2023-24					
Agency- Anil Kumar Singh					
Date of Commencement-26-4-2023					
Date of Completion-25-01-2024					

(1) <u>Cleaning and Grubbing</u>					
<u>Road land.</u>					
do do do do do do do do do do					
2x5x30M x 1.00M =					300.00m ²
2x6x30M x 1.00M =					360.00m ²
2x3x30M x 1.00M =					180.00m ²
2x5x30M x 1.00M =					300.00m ²
2x3x30M x 1.00M =					180.00m ²
2x5x30M x 1.00M =					300.00m ²
2x3x30M x 1.00M =					180.00m ²
2x5x30M x 1.00M =					300.00m ²
2x5x30M x 1.00M =					300.00m ²
2x4x30M x 1.00M =					240.00m ²

(Continuation) 2640.00m²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1) <u>Closing and grubbing</u>					
do <u>Road Land</u>					
Qty vide TMB page no (2)					
0.27 Hec @ Rs 62032.43/Hec					16749
(2) <u>Construction of sub-grade</u>					
do <u>and pattern strip class</u>					
do <u>all comp</u>					
Qty vide TMB page no (25)					
340.45 M ³ @ Rs 254.40/M ³					813910
(3) <u>Construction of granular</u>					
do <u>sub Base</u>					
do <u>all comp</u>					
Qty vide TMB page no (3)					
32.34 M ³ @ Rs 2489.39/M ³					80507
(4) <u>providing for WBM - 400</u>					
do <u>all comp</u>					
Qty vide TMB page no (5)					
27.00 M ³ @ Rs 5165.58/M ³					139471
(5) <u>providing for WBM - 400</u>					
do <u>all comp</u>					
Qty vide TMB page no (8)					
42.00 M ³ @ Rs 4965.78/M ³					208563
(6) <u>providing for primer coat</u>					
do <u>all comp</u>					
Qty vide TMB page no (13)					
566.47 M ² @ Rs 46.32/M ²					26239

(Continuation) Rs 685339=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F Rf 32	40405
(17) printing new letter.					
do do do all Comp					
city wide TMB papers (23)					
484 letter @ 0.63 / letter					305
(18) providing for planting.					
do do do all Comp					
city wide TMB papers (23)					
60 each @ Rf 1059.33 / each					63560
(19) providing for road					
marking					
do do do all Comp					
city wide TMB papers (24)					
(i) 238 m ² @ 782.79 / m ²					186304
(1) 40.00 m ² @ 885.42 / m ²					35417
(20) providing for sign furniture.					
Sign Board					
do do do all Comp					
city wide TMB papers (24)					
4.00 m ² @ Rf 1080.14 / m ²					43205
(21) Earth work in excavation.					
for foundation					
do do do all Comp					
city wide TMB papers (8)					
13.26 m ³ @ Rf 326.71 / m ³					4332
(22) providing for plain cement					
Concrete					
do do do all Comp					
city wide TMB papers (24)					
2.40 m ³ @ Rf 6503.84 / m ³					1560

(Continuation) Rf 408913

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.Rs 40	89137
3) providing for plain cement concrete.					
do all comp.					
Qty vide TMD page no (9)					
12.43 M ³ @ Rs 7521.88 / M ³ Rs					93497
4) painting of parapet					
do all comp					
Qty vide TMD page no (10)					
12.48 M ² + 298.88 M ²					
311.36 / M ² @ Rs 116.86 / M ² Rs					36386
5) providing and laying RCC pipe CP-3 for cut-off.					
do all comp					
Qty vide TMD page no (9)					
750 No @ Rs 3216.66 / No Rs					24125
(26) plastering with cement Mortar (1:4)					
do all comp					
Qty vide TMD page no (10)					
212.48 M ² @ Rs 180.65 / M ² Rs					38385
				Rs 4281	530
Add GST 12.1.				Rs 5137	8400
Add Cess 1.1.				Rs 4281	500
Add S.F.				Rs 54832	00
				Rs 48929	6100
Less 13.25% Below (-)				Rs 6483	1700
				Rs 4244	6440

For use
255-2 (Continuation)
56